
Ergebnisse: Spieltag 1

ASG Hannover - Fair Play Wolfenbüttel 2:1
V A F G PK V A F G PK
351 167 4 518 12 St. Mingerzahn / R. Nowack 12 449 2
321 154 6 475 6 Denny Orschulok 6 494 10

9 458 3 Simone Keidel 4 473 4
3 484 9 Nico Orschulok 9 495 11

10 479 7 Regina Boersz 16 431 1
15 475 5 Stefan Groß 6 479 8

Gesamt 672 321 47 2889 42 Gesamt 53 2821 36

KV Wolfsburg 3 - ASG Hildesheim 1 2:1
V A F G PK V A F G PK
365 152 3 517 6 Andreas Otto 349 163 4 512 5
350 162 5 512 4 Stefan Hardies 349 138 7 487 1
353 181 6 534 11 Peter Rabius 370 153 10 523 10
360 157 3 517 7 Hans-Jörg Witczak 338 172 4 510 3
363 191 6 554 12 Andreas Schmidt 359 162 4 521 8
339 156 6 495 2 Tim Gambig 376 146 13 522 9

Gesamt 2130 999 29 3129 42 Gesamt 2141 934 42 3075 36

KV Wolfsburg 4 - ASG Hildesheim 2 2:1
V A F G PK V A F G PK

71 15 7 86 6 Daniel Lindam 344 104 21 448 2
309 163 5 472 3 Dennis Hexkes 315 161 13 476 4
368 166 8 534 12 Yvonne Hinsemann 333 166 7 499 7
358 153 11 511 9 Dirk Ladewig 336 196 4 532 11
371 157 10 528 10 Matthias Otto 350 160 2 510 8
72 15 11 87 1 Christian Rath 359 134 11 493 5

277 131 2 408 6
267 94 12 361 1

Gesamt 2093 894 66 2987 41 Gesamt 2037 921 58 2958 37

VBK Braunschweig - KV Wolfsburg 2 2:1
V A F G PK V A F G
339 176 2 515 11 Lothar Reiche 328 128 9 456 4
342 157 7 499 10 Arnd Borchert 320 140 5 460 6
339 121 13 460 5 Hans-Joachim Brandt 308 124 17 432 2
354 136 9 490 8 Reiner Lange 153 35 10 188 1
306 134 6 440 3 Michael Krüger 351 164 3 515 12
335 156 7 491 9 Andrè Landschädel 348 138 10 486 7

Fritz Neumann 162 71 10 233 1

Gesamt 2015 880 44 2895 46 Gesamt 1970 800 64 2770 32

Spiele Kegel
1. VBK Braunschweig 1 2 : 1 46 : 32 2895
2. KV  Wolfsburg 3 Damen 1 2 : 1 42 : 36 3129
3. ASG Hannover 1 2 : 1 42 : 36 2889
4. KV  Wolfsburg 4 1 2 : 1 41 : 37 2987
5. ASG Hildesheim 2 1 1 : 2 37 : 41 2958
6. ASG Hildesheim 1 1 1 : 2 36 : 42 3075
7. FairPlay Wolfenbüttel 1 1 2 36 42 2821
8. KV  Wolfsburg 2 1 1 : 2 32 : 46 2770
9. ASG Hildesheim 3 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Spielleitung:   Ronald Schlimper - Ahornweg 1- 38302 Wolfenbüttel - Tel. 0170 4817194 - Fax: 03212-1163458 
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Platz Name Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Ø Kegel

1. Cassandra Cyrol KV Wolfsburg 3 1 12,0 554
2. Maren Strich KV Wolfsburg 4 1 12,0 534
3. Kai Wolfram ASG Hannover 1 12,0 518
4. Michael Krüger KV Wolfsburg 2 1 12,0 515
5. Sabine Stasch KV Wolfsburg 3 1 11,0 534
6. Dirk Ladewig ASG Hildesheim 2 1 11,0 532
7. Erich Gerdts VBK Braunschweig 1 11,0 515
8. Nico Orschulok FP Wolfenbüttel 1 11,0 495
9. Ralf Reschke KV Wolfsburg 4 1 10,0 528

10. Peter Rabius ASG Hildesheim 1 1 10,0 523
11. Christoph Gerke VBK Braunschweig 1 10,0 499
12. Denny Orschulok FP Wolfenbüttel 1 10,0 494
13. Tim Gambig ASG Hildesheim 1 1 9,0 522
14. Andrea Schwickert KV Wolfsburg 4 1 9,0 511
15. Michael Donath VBK Braunschweig 1 9,0 491
16. Christian Spyra ASG Hannover 1 9,0 484
17. Andreas Schmidt ASG Hildesheim 1 1 8,0 521
18. Matthias Otto ASG Hildesheim 2 1 8,0 510
19. Wolfgang Flegel VBK Braunschweig 1 8,0 490
20. Stefan Groß FP Wolfenbüttel 1 8,0 479
21. Mandy Strich KV Wolfsburg 3 1 7,0 517
22. Yvonne Hinsemann ASG Hildesheim 2 1 7,0 499
23. André Landschädel KV Wolfsburg 2 1 7,0 486
24. Ludwig Neumann ASG Hannover 1 7,0 479
25. Manfred Mundt ASG Hannover 1 7,0 479
26. Karin Huebner KV Wolfsburg 3 1 6,0 517
27. Rüdiger Strich KV Wolfsburg 4 1 6,0 494
28. Stefan Hexkes KV Wolfsburg 4 1 6,0 494
29. Klaus Furmann ASG Hannover 1 6,0 475
30. Arnd Borchert KV Wolfsburg 2 1 6,0 460
31. Andreas Otto ASG Hildesheim 1 1 5,0 512
32. Christian Rath ASG Hildesheim 2 1 5,0 493
33. Manfred Wiechmann ASG Hannover 1 5,0 475
34. Dieter Steinki VBK Braunschweig 1 5,0 460
35. Kerstin Groß KV Wolfsburg 3 1 4,0 512
36. Dennis Hexkes ASG Hildesheim 2 1 4,0 476
37. Simone Keidel FP Wolfenbüttel 1 4,0 473
38. Lothar Reiche KV Wolfsburg 2 1 4,0 456
39. Hans-Jörg Witczak ASG Hildesheim 1 1 3,0 510
40. Britta Ulrich KV Wolfsburg 4 1 3,0 472
41. Wolfgang Krüger ASG Hannover 1 3,0 458
42. Dieter Guttek VBK Braunschweig 1 3,0 440
43. Martina Bergmann KV Wolfsburg 3 1 2,0 495
44. Stefanie Mingerzahn FP Wolfenbüttel 1 2,0 449
45. Rosemarie Nowack FP Wolfenbüttel 1 2,0 449
46. Daniel Lindam ASG Hildesheim 2 1 2,0 448
47. Hans-Joachim Brandt KV Wolfsburg 2 1 2,0 432
48. Stefan Hardies ASG Hildesheim 1 1 1,0 487
49. Jörg Schmerling KV Wolfsburg 4 1 1,0 448
50. Oliver Madeja KV Wolfsburg 4 1 1,0 448
51. Regina Boercz FP Wolfenbüttel 1 1,0 431
52. Fritz Neumann KV Wolfsburg 2 1 1,0 411
53. Reiner Lange KV Wolfsburg 2 1 1,0 411

Staffelleiter: Ronald Schlimper - Ahornweg 1 - 38302 Wolfenbüttel  -   Tel.: 05331 32938  oder  0170 56 33 840
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